
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time

Checkout 

Time

Thursday 13-Nov Rehobeth PCS
JVG                          

9th Boys              

5:30                            

6:30

 9th boys 

game 

cancelled

Friday 14-Nov Wicksburg Wicksburg JVG                         5:30

Monday 17-Nov Enterprise PCS
JVG                                  

9th Boys

5:30                            

6:30

 9th boys 

game 

cancelled

Tuesday 18-Nov Holmes Co. Holmes Co.
JVG                            

VG 

3:30                    

5:00

JVG 2:00                 

VG: 3:00

Thursday 20-Nov Dothan High School PCS
JVG                                               

VG  

5:30              

6:30                

Monday           

- Tuesday

24-Nov-                

25-Nov
Wicksburg  Tournament Wicksburg JVG TBD

Monday 24-Nov Carroll PCS

JVB                                                    

VG                       

VB                  

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

Tuesday 25-Nov Straughn PCS
VG                  

VB         

3:00                           

4:30

Monday 1-Dec Rehobeth Rehobeth
JVG               

9th Boys

5:30                                  

6:30

Tuesday 2-Dec Ariton PCS

JVB                       

VG                          

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

Thursday 4-Dec Rehobeth Rehobeth

9th Boys                  

JVB                       

VG               

VB

3:30               

4:30                   

5:30           

7:00

9th B 2:00  

JVB 3:00

Friday 5-Dec G.W. Long G.W. Long

JVB                                            

VG                              

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

JVB 2:30

Monday 8-Dec Abbeville PCS

JVB                                            

VG                              

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

Tuesday 9-Dec Charles Henderson PCS

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

Thursday 11-Dec Dothan High School Dothan High School
JVG                                  

9th Boys

5:30                     

6:30

Friday 12-Dec Samson PCS

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

Abbeville Abbeville

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

Enterprise Enterprise
JVG                                  

9th Boys

6:00                            

7:00

Friday 19-Dec Houston Academy Houston Academy

JVG              

JVB             

VG                

VB

1:00             

2:15               

3:30                   

7:00

Saturday 20-Dec Ariton Ariton

JVB                       

VG                         

VB

1:00                         

2:00                             

3:30

Friday - 

Wednesday

26-Dec -                      

31-Dec
Downtown Hoops Classic Dothan Civic Center VB TBD
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Saturday - 

Tuesday

27-Dec-          

30-Dec
Destin Christmas Tournament Destin Beach, Fl VG                    TBD

Friday 2-Jan Plainview Rainsville, Al
JV                                       

VB

12:00                                  

1:00
game added

Saturday 3-Jan Scottsboro Scottsboro, Al 
JV                                       

VB

1:00                                       

2:30
game added

Tuesday 6-Jan Geneva Co. Geneva Co.

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

JVB 2:45

Thursday 8-Jan Northside Methodist Academy NMA VG 5:30 game added

Saturday 10-Jan Houston Academy PCS

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

Tuesday 13-Jan Cottonwood Cottonwood

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

JVB 2:45

Thursday 15-Jan Houston Co. Houston Co.

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

JVB 2:45

Saturday 17-Jan Dale Co. PCS

JVB                       

VG                         

VB

1:00                         

2:00                             

3:30

Tuesday 20-Jan Geneva Co. PCS

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

Friday 23-Jan Rocky Bayou PCS
JVB                       

VB

5:30                  

7:00
game added

Saturday 24-Jan Charles Henderson Charles Henderson

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

TBA

Tuesday 27-Jan Cottonwood PCS

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

Thursday 29-Jan Dale Co. Dale Co.

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

JVB 2:45

Friday 30-Jan Samson Samson

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

JVB 2:25

Monday 2-Feb Houston Co. PCS

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00

Tuesday 3-Feb NMA 
PCS                                                   

(Sr. Night)

JVB                     

VG                         

VB

4:30                          

5:30                        

7:00
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Friday - 

Wednesday

6- Feb-                         

11-Feb
Area Tournament TBD

VG                                       

VB
TBD

Friday 13-Feb Girls Subregional Game TBD VG 6:00

Saturday 14-Feb Boys Subregional Game TBD VB 6:00

Girls Regional Semifinal VG
3:00 or  

6:00

Boys Regional Semifinal VB
4:30 or 

7:30

Varsity Girls Regional Final VG 9:00 AM

Varsity Boys Regional Final VB 10:45 AM

Varsity Girls State Semifinal VG 6:00

Varsity Boys State Semifinal VB 7:30

Varsity Girls State Final VG 9:00 AM

Varsity Boys State Final VB 10:45 AM

Tuesday 17-Feb
Garrett Coliseum             

Montgomery

LegacyArena                              

Birmingham
Friday 6-Mar

Monday 23-Feb
Garrett Coliseum             

Montgomery

Monday 2-Mar
LegacyArena                              

Birmingham


